
 

Wednesday 26 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 02 Jul 2024 (week 26)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Nescafe Blend 43 140/150g/Gold Original 100g $6.40 ½ $5.99 N/A

3 Uncle Tobys Oats 8/10pk $3.49 ½ $3.40 N/A

4 Dare 750mL $3.15 ½ $3.15 $4.20 per 1L

5 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 12pk $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

6 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.00 $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

7 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

8 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.36 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

9 Peters Ice Cream 4L $0.91 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 28 Jun 
10 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.10 ½ $1.10 $1.47 per 100g

2 Primo Sliced Meats 80/100g $0.96 $2.99 N/A

3 iCare Paper Towel 2pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100sh

4 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 700g (POT) $1.51 $5.99 86¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Breakfast Feature
1 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.71 $5.79 $2.90 per 1L

2 belVita Duo Crunch 253g/Breakfast Biscuits 300g $2.40 ½ $2.35 N/A

3 MasterFoods Promite 290g $1.16 $4.49 $1.55 per 100g

4 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.36 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

5 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L $1.20 $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

6 Uncle Tobys Oats 8/10pk $3.49 ½ $3.40 N/A

7 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-700g $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

8 Dare 750mL $3.15 ½ $3.15 $4.20 per 1L

Facebook Advertised -      RECIPE TBA
1 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $0.50 $1.70 $4.25 per 1kg

Facebook Advertised - Giveaway Coming Soon

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 12pk $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

Friday Catalogue Email -    RECIPE TBA
1 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $0.50 $1.70 $4.25 per 1kg

Website Banner
1 Nescafe Blend 43 140/150g/Gold Original 100g $6.40 ½ $5.99 N/A

2 Uncle Tobys Oats 8/10pk $3.49 ½ $3.40 N/A

Radio Advertised
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Nescafe Blend 43 140/150g/Gold Original 100g $6.40 ½ $5.99 N/A

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 26 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 02 Jul 2024 (week 26)

TV/Digital

3 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

4 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 12pk $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 26 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 02 Jul 2024 (week 26)

Thursday 27 Jun - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $2.75 ½ $2.75 $1.49 per 100g

2 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

3 Sunsilk Range (HALF PRICE) ½ N/A

Friday 28 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Friday 28 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $2.50 $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

2 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Eye Fillet Steak (Meat) $39.99kg N/A

Friday 28 Jun - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $2.50 $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Eye Fillet Steak (Meat) $39.99kg N/A

Friday 28 Jun - Mercury
1 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.10 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

2 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $1.36 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

3 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk $5.30 $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

Saturday 29 Jun - Advocate & Examiner
1 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.10 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

2 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $1.36 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

3 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk $5.30 $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

Saturday 29 Jun - Mercury Front Page
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Nescafe Blend 43 140/150g/Gold Original 100g TV $6.40 ½ $5.99 N/A

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 12pk TV $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 02 Jul 2024 (week 26)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Uncle Tobys Oats 8/10pk TV $3.49 ½ $3.40 N/A

3 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk Press $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

4 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 12pk TV $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2
1 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL Press $2.10 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

2 V Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $10.91 ½ $9.99 $5.00 per 1L

3 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $6.30 ½ $6.30 $2.80 per 100g

4 Harvest Snaps 120g $2.51 ½ $2.49 $20.75 per 1kg

5 Nestle/Violet Crumble/Lindt Medium Bars 35-55g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

6 Cadbury Fingers 114g/Freddo Biscuit 167g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

7 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk Press $2.75 ½ $2.75 $1.49 per 100g

8 Nescafe Blend 43 140/150g/Gold Original 100g TV $6.40 ½ $5.99 N/A

9 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-700g Digital $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

10 Cadbury Ice Cream Tubs 460mL $6.50 ½ $6.49 $1.41 per 100mL

Page 3
1 Radiant Laundry Powder 4kg/Liquid 4L $15.01 ½ $14.99 N/A

2 Chapstick 4.2g $2.60 ½ $2.60 $61.90 per 100g

3 Sunsilk Range (HALF PRICE) Press ½ N/A

4 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (excl Luxe) $3.01 ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 100mL

5 Original Source Shower Gel 250mL $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

6 Duracell Everyday Alkaline Battery AA/AAA 10pk $7.01 ½ $6.99 70¢ per 1ea

7 iCare Paper Towel 2pk Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100sh

8 Windex Glass Cleaner 500mL $3.10 ½ $3.10 62¢ per 100mL

9 No-Doz Plus 24'S $3.45 ½ $3.40 14¢ per 1ea

10 Travacalm Ginger 10'S $2.65 ½ $2.65 27¢ per 1ea

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $1.21 $4.99ea $9.98 per 1kg

5 Eye Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $39.99kg N/A

6 Artisan Carolina/Memphis Marinated Pork Shoulder (Meat) $14.59kg N/A

7 Lenah Game Venison Mince 500g (Meat) $7.49ea $14.98 per 1kg

8 Nichols Niblets Marinated Chicken Wings 1kg (7 ctn) (Meat) $9.99kg
9 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Whole) (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Press $2.50 $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

2 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $1.70 $3.29 59¢ per 100g

3 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk $1.16 $2.59 86¢ per 100g

4 Community Co Baguette Sourdough 250g $4.70 $1.88 per 100g

5 Baker's Oven Finger Lamingtons 350g (Everyday Price) $5.29 $1.51 per 100g

6 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

7 Pandani Rindless Short Cut Bacon (Deli) $17.99kg N/A

8 Pandani Roast Beef 2.5kg (Deli) $25.99kg
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 02 Jul 2024 (week 26)

9 Nichols Chicken Wings (Deli) $3.49kg N/A

Page 6 - Winter Warmers - Breakfast
1 Uncle Tobys Oats 8/10pk TV $3.49 ½ $3.40 N/A

2 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g $0.70 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

3 belVita Duo Crunch 253g/Breakfast Biscuits 300g Digital $2.40 ½ $2.35 N/A

4 MasterFoods Promite 290g Digital $1.16 $4.49 $1.55 per 100g

5 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L Digital $1.20 $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

Page 6 - Winter Warmers - Lunch
6 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.10 $1.47 per 100g

7 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

8 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.01 $3.49 $1.34 per 100g

Page 7 - Winter Warmers - Recipe
1 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $0.50 $1.70 $4.25 per 1kg

Page 7 - Winter Warmers - Baking
2 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $1.11 $2.99 N/A

3 Green's Premium Baking Mixes 380-630g $1.51 $3.99 N/A

4 Black & Gold Raw Sugar 1kg $2.15 22¢ per 100g

5 Multix Baking Paper 30cm x 20m $2.00 $2.99 15¢ per 1m

Page 8  
1 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.00 $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $3.30 $5.75 $3.83 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

4 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L $1.16 $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

5 Natural Chip Company/CC's Corn Chips/French Fries/Samboy 110/175g $1.31 $3.69 N/A

6 Ritz Crackers 227g $1.56 $2.69 $1.19 per 100g

7 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $1.50 $3.50 N/A

8 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g $2.01 $3.99 N/A

9 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $1.51 $2.99 N/A

Page 9  
1 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $1.10 $4.49 N/A

2 Campbell's Real Stock 500mL $1.00 $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

3 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $0.31 $2.69 $1.54 per 100g

4 Barilla Pasta Sauce 400g $1.40 $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

5 Rosella Condensed Soup 390g $0.81 $1.99 51¢ per 100g

6 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.25 $3.75 N/A

7 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

8 Community Co Canola Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

9 Community Co Sundried Tomato Strips 280g $4.29 $15.32 per 1kg

Page 9 - Giveaway Coming Soon Panel  
Page 10  
1 Dare 750mL TV $3.15 ½ $3.15 $4.20 per 1L

2 Pauls Custard 70g $0.49 $1.50 $2.14 per 100g

3 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.81 $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

4 Primo Sliced Meats 80/100g Digital $0.96 $2.99 N/A

5 Mainland Cheese Block 400/500g $1.51 $8.49 N/A

6 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $1.01 $3.49 $23.27 per 1kg
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 02 Jul 2024 (week 26)

7 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $0.81 $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

8 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $3.00 $6.99 N/A

9 Peters Ice Cream 4L TV $0.91 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

Page 11  
1 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk Press $5.30 $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

2 Community Co Multi Purpose Wipes 50pk $2.79 6¢ per 1ea

3 Jif Cream Cleanser 500mL $0.81 $3.99 80¢ per 100mL

4 Listerine 250mL $1.30 $4.49 $1.80 per 100mL

5 Black & Gold Paracetamol 20pk $1.09 5¢ per 1ea

6 Redheads Heritage Firelighters 32pk $1.90 $2.50 8¢ per 1ea

7 My Dog Dog Food 6 x 100g/Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $2.01 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

8 Schmackos Strapz 500g $3.51 $12.99 $2.60 per 100g

9 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.50 $2.10 53¢ per 100g

Page 11 - Baby Bottom Panel  
10 BabyLove Nappy Pants 20-28pk $3.51 $15.99 N/A

11 Baby Boo Wipes 80pk (Everyday Price) $3.00 $3.75 per 100ea

12 Rafferty's Garden Fruit Bars 8pk $1.66 $4.99 $3.90 per 100g

Page 12 - Tasmanian Products  
1 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $1.71 $5.79 $2.90 per 1L

2 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $1.36 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

3 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 700g (POT) Digital $1.51 $5.99 86¢ per 100g

4 Meander Valley Double Cream/Crème Fraiche 200mL (POT) $0.54 $4.25 $2.13 per 100mL

5 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $0.66 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

6 Feline First Clumping Cat Litter 7.5kg $8.45 ½ $8.40 $1.12 per 1kg

Page 13 - V Refresh Full Page (Digital Only)
1 V Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $10.91 ½ $9.99 $5.00 per 1L

Page 14 - Tas Bakeries Grant Initiative Full Page (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 02 Jul 2024 (week 26)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Uncle Tobys Oats 8/10pk TV $3.49 ½ $3.40 N/A

3 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk Press $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

4 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 12pk TV $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2
1 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL Press $2.10 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

2 Dare 750mL TV $3.15 ½ $3.15 $4.20 per 1L

3 Nestle/Violet Crumble/Lindt Medium Bars 35-55g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

4 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk Press $2.75 ½ $2.75 $1.49 per 100g

5 Nescafe Blend 43 140/150g/Gold Original 100g TV $6.40 ½ $5.99 N/A

6 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-700g Digital $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

7 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

8 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.10 $1.47 per 100g

9 Cadbury Ice Cream Tubs 460mL $6.50 ½ $6.49 $1.41 per 100mL

10 Sunsilk Range (HALF PRICE) Press ½ N/A

11 Feline First Clumping Cat Litter 7.5kg $8.45 ½ $8.40 $1.12 per 1kg

12 iCare Paper Towel 2pk Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100sh

Page 3
1 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.00 $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $3.30 $5.75 $3.83 per 1L

3 Natural Chip Company/CC's Corn Chips/French Fries/Samboy 110/175g $1.31 $3.69 N/A

4 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L Digital $1.20 $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

5 MasterFoods Promite 290g Digital $1.16 $4.49 $1.55 per 100g

6 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $0.50 $1.70 $4.25 per 1kg

7 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk Press $5.30 $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

8 My Dog Dog Food 6 x 100g/Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $2.01 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

9 Redheads Heritage Firelighters 32pk $1.90 $2.50 8¢ per 1ea

Page 3 - Giveaway Coming Soon Panel

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Press $2.50 $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

4 Eye Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $39.99kg N/A

5 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $1.21 $4.99ea $9.98 per 1kg

6 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $1.71 $5.79 $2.90 per 1L

7 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $1.36 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

8 Primo Sliced Meats 80/100g Digital $0.96 $2.99 N/A

9 Peters Ice Cream 4L TV $0.91 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

10 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.01 $3.49 $1.34 per 100g

11 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $3.00 $6.99 N/A

Page 5 -     RECIPE TBA     Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $0.50 $1.70 $4.25 per 1kg

Page 6 - V Refresh Full Page (Digital Only)
1 V Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $10.91 ½ $9.99 $5.00 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 02 Jul 2024 (week 26)

Page 7 - Tas Bakeries Grant Initiative Full Page (Digital Only)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 26 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 02 Jul 2024 (week 26)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 belVita Duo Crunch 253g/Breakfast Biscuits 300g Digital $2.35 N/A

2 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $2.99 N/A

3 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV $1.50 N/A

4 Dare 750mL TV $3.15 $4.20 per 1L

5 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

6 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

7 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $1.70 $4.25 per 1kg

8 iCare Paper Towel 2pk Digital $1.99 $1.66 per 100sh

9 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g Digital $1.10 $1.47 per 100g

10 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-700g Digital $4.49 N/A

11 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

12 MasterFoods Promite 290g Digital $4.49 $1.55 per 100g

13 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

14 Nescafe Blend 43 140/150g/Gold Original 100g TV $5.99 N/A

15 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L Digital $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

16 Peters Ice Cream 4L TV $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

17 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

18 Primo Sliced Meats 80/100g Digital $2.99 N/A

19 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 12pk TV $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

20 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $5.79 $2.90 per 1L

21 Sunsilk Range (HALF PRICE) N/A

22 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL $3.40 97¢ per 100mL

23 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL $3.40 97¢ per 100mL

24 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 700g (POT) Digital $5.99 86¢ per 100g

25 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $2.75 $1.49 per 100g

26 Uncle Tobys Oats 8/10pk TV $3.40 N/A

27 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk $2.40 N/A

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 02 Jul 2024 (week 26)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $3.50 N/A

2 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $2.99 N/A

3 Baby Boo Wipes 80pk (Everyday Price) $3.00 $3.75 per 100ea

4 BabyLove Nappy Pants 20-28pk $15.99 N/A

5 Baker's Oven Finger Lamingtons 350g (Everyday Price) $5.29 $1.51 per 100g

6 Barilla Pasta Sauce 400g $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

7 Black & Gold Paracetamol 20pk $1.09 5¢ per 1ea

8 Black & Gold Raw Sugar 1kg $2.15 22¢ per 100g

9 Cadbury Fingers 114g/Freddo Biscuit 167g $1.99 N/A

10 Cadbury Ice Cream Tubs 460mL $6.49 $1.41 per 100mL

11 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $6.30 $2.80 per 100g

12 Campbell's Real Stock 500mL $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

13 Chapstick 4.2g $2.60 $61.90 per 100g

14 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

15 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $5.75 $3.83 per 1L

16 Community Co Baguette Sourdough 250g $4.70 $1.88 per 100g

17 Community Co Canola Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

18 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

19 Community Co Multi Purpose Wipes 50pk $2.79 6¢ per 1ea

20 Community Co Sundried Tomato Strips 280g $4.29 $15.32 per 1kg

21 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

22 Duracell Everyday Alkaline Battery AA/AAA 10pk $6.99 70¢ per 1ea

23 Feline First Clumping Cat Litter 7.5kg $8.40 $1.12 per 1kg

24 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk $2.59 86¢ per 100g

25 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $4.49 N/A

26 Green's Premium Baking Mixes 380-630g $3.99 N/A

27 Harvest Snaps 120g $2.49 $20.75 per 1kg

28 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (excl Luxe) $2.99 $3.99 per 100mL

29 Jif Cream Cleanser 500mL $3.99 80¢ per 100mL

30 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

31 Listerine 250mL $4.49 $1.80 per 100mL

32 Mainland Cheese Block 400/500g $8.49 N/A

33 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g $3.99 N/A

34 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $2.69 $1.54 per 100g

35 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

36 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $6.99 N/A

37 Meander Valley Double Cream/Crème Fraiche 200mL (POT) $4.25 $2.13 per 100mL

38 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $3.75 N/A

39 Multix Baking Paper 30cm x 20m $2.99 15¢ per 1m

40 My Dog Dog Food 6 x 100g/Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

41 Natural Chip Company/CC's Corn Chips/French Fries/Samboy 110/175g $3.69 N/A

42 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $2.99 N/A

43 Nestle/Violet Crumble/Lindt Medium Bars 35-55g $1.25 N/A

44 No-Doz Plus 24'S $3.40 14¢ per 1ea

45 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $3.49 $1.34 per 100g

46 Original Source Shower Gel 250mL $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL
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Wednesday 26 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 02 Jul 2024 (week 26)

47 Pauls Custard 70g $1.50 $2.14 per 100g

48 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $3.49 $23.27 per 1kg

49 Radiant Laundry Powder 4kg/Liquid 4L $14.99 N/A

50 Rafferty's Garden Fruit Bars 8pk $4.99 $3.90 per 100g

51 Redheads Heritage Firelighters 32pk $2.50 8¢ per 1ea

52 Ritz Crackers 227g $2.69 $1.19 per 100g

53 Rosella Condensed Soup 390g $1.99 51¢ per 100g

54 Schmackos Strapz 500g $12.99 $2.60 per 100g

55 Travacalm Ginger 10'S $2.65 27¢ per 1ea

56 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

57 V Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $9.99 $5.00 per 1L

58 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $2.10 53¢ per 100g

59 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $3.29 59¢ per 100g

60 Windex Glass Cleaner 500mL $3.10 62¢ per 100mL

61 Zoosh Dip 185g $2.69 $1.45 per 100g
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